
Blue Bus #7 Route PM

Directions

03:35 PM START Hozho High School

03:44 PM STOP 1 Boys & Girls Club

03:48 PM STOP 2 219 E Maloney Ave

03:50 PM STOP 3 603 N Grandview Dr

03:51 PM STOP 4 502 E Pershing Ave

03:53 PM STOP 5 803 Middleton Cir

04:01 PM STOP 6 600 W Hill Ave

04:06 PM STOP 7 1501 1 W Aztec Ave

04:10 PM STOP 8 811 W Logan Ave

04:15 PM STOP 9 203 Debra Dr

04:16 PM STOP 10 214 Cedar Hills Dr

04:19 PM STOP 11 16 A Dusty Rd

04:22 PM STOP 12 20 S Cipriano St

04:23 PM END Hozho Jr High School




